Datum
17-1-2007
26-2-2007
23-3-2007
3-4-2007
19-4-2007
26-6-2007
26-6-2007
3-7-2007
17-7-2007
3-8-2007
6-8-2007
6-8-2007
13-8-2007
25-8-2007
1-10-2007
2-10-2007
5-10-2007
8-10-2007
9-10-2007
12-10-2007
15-10-2007
15-10-2007
16-10-2007
23-10-2007
29-11-2007

Omschrijving
Rente

Europa Kinderhulp
Bijdrage Europas
Jubileum SAA
Rente

China

Donatie

Europa Kinderhulp
Rente

Jubileum SAA
China

Jubileum SAA
Jubileum SAA
Jubileum SAA
Jubileum SAA
Jubileum SAA
Jubileum SAA
Jubileum SAA
Jubileum SAA
Jubileum SAA
Happychild.nl
Jubileum SAA
Creditrente
Jubileum SAA
Jubileum SAA
Eindsaldo

Balans 2007

Ho\ﬂnj C\iloA

Inkomsten
€ 37,94

€ 200,00
€ 32,60

€ 300,00

€ 31,33
€100,00

€ 250,00
€ 500,00
€1.000,00
€ 90,00
€ 275,00
€ 250,00
€150,00
€ 308,60
€ 60,00

€ 20,00

€ 28,25
€100,00

€ 225,00

€ 24.894,26

Uitgaven
€ 2.500,00

€ 25,90

€ 399,06

€ 2.800,00

€ 689,50

€ 56,98



